
Day Date Time Location Field # Home Away
Monday 6/2/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - LGSA EP Blue
Monday 6/2/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - TCC Red EP Green

Wednesday 6/4/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - ND TCC Blue
Wednesday 6/4/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - TCC Red LGSA

Monday 6/9/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - ND EP Green
Monday 6/9/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - TCC Blue EP Blue

Wednesday 6/11/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - LGSA ND
Wednesday 6/11/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Green TCC Blue
Wednesday 6/11/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue TCC Red

Monday 6/16/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - LGSA EP Green
Monday 6/16/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - ND EP Blue

Wednesday 6/18/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - TCC Blue LGSA
Wednesday 6/18/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - TCC Red ND
Wednesday 6/18/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue EP Green

Saturday 6/21/2025 4:00 PM Christian Center 1 TCC Blue TCC Red
Monday 6/23/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - TCC Blue EP Green
Monday 6/23/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - TCC Red EP Blue

Wednesday 6/25/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - ND LGSA
Wednesday 6/25/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Green TCC Red
Wednesday 6/25/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue TCC Blue

Monday 6/30/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - TCC Blue ND
Monday 6/30/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - LGSA TCC Red

Wednesday 7/2/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - ND TCC Red
Wednesday 7/2/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - LGSA TCC Blue
Wednesday 7/2/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Green EP Blue

Monday 7/7/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - TCC Red TCC Blue
Monday 7/7/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue LGSA
Monday 7/7/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 2 EP Green ND

Wednesday 7/9/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue ND
Wednesday 7/9/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 2 EP Green LGSA

Monday 7/14/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - LGSA TCC Blue
Monday 7/14/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue TCC Red
Monday 7/14/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 2 EP Green ND

Wednesday 7/16/2025 5:30 PM Alpha Park - TCC Blue TCC Red
Wednesday 7/16/2025 7:15 PM Alpha Park - LGSA ND
Wednesday 7/16/2025 6:00 PM Eastside 2 EP Blue EP Green


